
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
ENGINEERING UNIT 

 
No.  EU 12/17                                                                          Date: 09.11.2017 
 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 
     Competitive tenders in sealed covers super scribing the name of work are invited from 
registered contractors of Mahatma Gandhi University so as to reach the office of the 
undersigned not later than 3.00 pm on 21.11.2017 . Tenders will be opened on the same 
day at 3.15 P.M in the presence of tenderers or their authorized representatives. 
 

Sl. 
No 

 
Name of Work 

E.M.D. 
( Rs. ) 

Cost of tender 
Documents  

(Rs.) 

Time of 
Completion 

1. 
 
 

Repair and maintenance at Quarter No. AP 
VII/456 
PAC : Rs. 99,687/- 
 

2,500 500 + GST 2 Months 

 
 Tender documents can be had from the office of the undersigned during office 
hours from  16.11.2017 up to 1.00 pm on  21.11.2017 EMD should be attached along 
with the tender in the form of FDR. Cheque and demand draft for EMD will not be 
accepted as EMD. Tender with DD / cheque are liable to be rejected. EMD drawn from 
any nationalized or schedule bank pledged in favour of University Engineer, 
M.G.University.  Contractors have to submit preliminary Agreement in stamp paper of 
Rs.200/- along with the tender documents in the prescribed form.  The undersigned 
reserve the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. All other 
conditions are same as in the State Public Works Department. 
 

          JOSE VARGHESE 
 
           

UNIVERSITY ENGINEER  
Copy to: 
1. The Registrar for favour of information 
2. The F.O.             – do – 
3. The U E’s table, Executive Engineer      
4. The DA, AEE I, II, AE II, III, HD, TA    
5. The file copy         
6.  The notice board       
7.  Registered contractors   
8. The Govt. Agencies 

 



almßmKmÔn kÀÆ-I-em-ime 
F©n-\o-b-dnwKv bqWnäv 

 
\w.C.-bp. 12/17                           Xob-Xn : 09.11.2017 

eLp ZÀLmkv ]c-kyw 

almßmKmÔn kÀÆ-I-em-imebnse AwKoIrX Icm-dp-ImcnÂ \n¶pw  Xmsg¸d-
bp¶ {]hr-¯n-IÄ¡v ap{Z-h¨ Ih-dp-I-fnÂ aÕc kz-̀ m-h-apÅ ZÀLm-kp-IÄ £Wn-̈ p-
sIm-Åp-¶p. 

 
 

{Ia 
\w. 

{]hy¯n-bpsS t]cv \ncX 
{Zhyw 

t^mdw 
hne 

{]hy¯n 
sNbvXp 

XoÀ¡m\pÅ 
kabw 

1. IzmÀt«gvkv \w. AP VII/456 sâ Aä-Ipä 
]Wn þ kw_-Ôn¨v 
PAC :  99,687/-þ 
 
 

2,500/þ 500 + GST 2 amkw 

 
ZÀLmkv t^md-§Ä ----16.11.207  apXÂ  21.11.2017 ]IÂ 1 aWn-hsc {]hÀ¯n ka-b-

§fnÂ e -̀y-am-Wv.  ]qcn-̧ n¨ ZÀLmkv t^md-§Ä \nc-X-{Z-hyw AS¨ cko-Xv, 200 cq]  ap{Z-
]-{X-¯n-epÅ {]mY-anI DS-¼Sn F¶n-h-tbm-sSm¸w 21.11.2017 ]IÂ 3 aWn-hsc kzo-I-cn-¡p-
¶Xpw At¶ Znhkw 3.15 A]-cm-Ó-¯nÂ lmP-cmb Icm-dp-Im-cpsS km¶n-²-y-¯nÂ 
Xpd¶p ]cn-tim-[n-¡p-¶-Xp-am-Wv.  \nc-X-{Z-hyw Un.Un Btbm sN¡v Btbm kz-o-I-cn-¡p-
¶-X-Ã. GsX-¦nepw ZÀLm-tkm, FÃm ZÀLm-kp-Itfm bmsXmcp Imc-Whpw ImWn-¡msX 
\nc-Ên-¡p-¶-Xn-\pÅ ]qÀ® A[n-Imcw kÀÆ-I-em-imem F©n-\o-bÀ¡v Dv.  ZÀLmkv 
kw_-Ôn¨v \ne-hn-epÅ FÃm \nba-§fpw Cu ZÀLm-kn\pw _m[-I-am-bn-cn-¡pw.  

 

               tPmkv hÀ¤okv 

 

kÀÆ-I-em-ime F©n-\o-bÀ 


